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
GOOD home for girls, mother's care,

plenty of milk, near school. Phone
.Tabor 0576.

ROOM and board for one or two people
in modern home. 275 46th East
Tabor 2311.

PLEASANT rooms, .rood home cooking,
for four men, in private family; mod-er- n

home privileges. Empire 1409.

BOARD for children, $15 per mo. Lovely
home, 833 OvenooK iiva. '.Mississippi,
transfer west R-- S car. s

FURNISHED room for lady, with or
without board., 1083 Hawthorne ave.
Phone Tabor 0722.

Ht.b-.AN- D and wife will take one or two
children, in good health, to 'board.
School near. Call Empire 3338.

CONGENIAL young man wishes room-
mate; 2 beds, nice home. 2 good meals;
Irvington; $28. East 5 SI) 7.

NICELY furnished room and bbard for
girl wishing home, reasonable. 1185
Kerby st. Walnut 0256.

Furnished Apartments.
jlS VERY desirable rm.. kitchenette,

closet, also neat apt., running
water, heat, walking distance. 735
Everett.

3 ROOMS with hath, dressing room and
sleeping porch, heat and hot water,
walking distance, rent $40. adults. 427
Rodney.

CARLOTTA COURT.
17th' and Everett. 513-2-

front apartments;
WANT a refined business woman to

share apartment; ref. required. Phone
Bdwy. 3109, or AH 39. Oregonian.

4 APTS. for rent, partly furnished. 228
Dixon st., one block from Broadway
bri d.ge-- new b u i d,i

3 NICELY furnished apartments, $20
per month, ool Dekum ave. Wood
lawn car.

WORKING GIRL or woman to share
my apartment 'board and room rea-
sonable. Call 733 Savier st.

WANTED Protestant girl under 35 to
share $35 apartment, west side.
I have piano. C 6, Oregonian.
RM. APT., clean, furn.,
water and, light, $20. 680ft Lombard.
Empire 1813. St. Johns car.

furnished corner basement apt
in high-cla- apartment house, 15th
and Belmont. East 6613.

SEVARG apartment, 271 South Broad
way. apartment, light, eteam
heat and running hot water.

CLEAN apt., gas, elec. ; walking
distance. AnKeny. single ti, K..
48 E. 8th N.

ant. modern, fireproof brlen.
heat, light, $2S a month. 616 Petty- -
grove. Bdwy. aiMb.

I HAVE a furnished apt I would like
to share with some good lady. East
6152.

WILL share small apt. with laay
steam heated ; references exchanged.
V 13, Oregonian.

FURNISHED apartment flat; close In.
Rent reasonable, ssu E. 8th st. N.near Broadway. Phone Main 4861.

SUITE 2 rooms, light, airy, pleasant.
newly painted, very desirable. 534
Morrison st.

GUILD APTS.
$40, 3 lovely warm rooms, private

pains, nan, st. car, .viain SjUo.
EMPLOYED girl will share furnished

bungalow with working girl, reasonable
rates, wainut 64U2.

CARLOIS APTS. - modern, fur.
apt., reasonable. 341 14la at.

TWO apts rent reasonable. 152
E. 6th, near rteimont. Kast 1651.

HIGHLAND COURT APTS.
Atwater 3181. Furnished apt,

2 FRONT rooms, clean, light, cheerful.
300 Jefferson, above west Park.

BUSINESS girl to share apariment, close
in. Main 1086, apt 47.

BUSINESS woman to share nice apart
ment ; good location. Broadway 2787.

fur. heated apt., private bath,
adults. 667 .East Morrison.

FOR RENT furnished apt, $25
mo. 4oo r. Asn, cor. J, am.
TODD APPARTMEiNT, 89 E. 12THW

3 rms. and bath; rea's. rent. E. 91
LOVELY apt, ideal location,

rent very reasonable. 402 Park st.
VERY desirable, cozy, apt, light,

phone, bath.; $ 6 tin iiarket.

1'nfumished Apartments.
RESIDENTIAL apartments, just com-

pleted.
2

793 E. Main St., cor. 25th.
Privateentrance. 3 rooms and tiled
bath and dressing room; steam heat,
electric range,' 2 disappearing bedd.
East 6918. O. W. Tarr.

Furnihhed or tnrurn:sned Apartments.
UPSHUR APARTMENTS.

406 N. 26th. Main 5497. Furn. and
3 and apts. everything new.

JAEGER APTS., 701 WASH ST.
3 AND APTS.

Flats.
RY DESIRABLE upper flat.

Large sleeping porch. Furnace, fire-- p

iace piped for gas. Gas range for
cooking and heating water. Inlaid lin-
oleum on kitchen. Rooms arranged
for desired. This is on
west side, walking distance. Rent $50.

Strong & Co., 6u Cham, of Com.
IF YOU WANT a large upper

iiai, wun mrnace ana nreplace allnewly tinted and painted, new lin-
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
bath, light, furnace eat (and plenty
of it); hot water, phone, alt for $22.50.
Tabor 6875. 214 E. 33d. cor. Salmon.

ONE LARGE room and kitchenette,
breakfast nook. Clean, on Seliwood
carline. Phone Sell 742, call between
10 A. M. and 3 P. M.

HOUSEKEEPING rooms. very nice;
fireplace, furnace and built-in- Dutch
kitchen; 1 blk. from car line; adults
only. 4304 45th ave. Aut. 635-5-

3 SMALL rooms, light and airy, nicely'
furnished for housekeeping, suitable
for 2 or 3 adults; walking distance.
42-- Third St.

NICE, clean h. k. rooms, very reason-
able; homelike place; 1 or 2 girls;
west side, walking distance. Phone
Main 0512. 603 Fifth st.

2 LARGE, light, modern housekeeping
rooms, $20 a month; also sleeping
room, $4 a week. 354 H Hawthorne.

LARGE, airy single h k. room, kitch
enette; reasonable. 206 13th st., near
Taylor.

2 OR 3 FURNISHED H. K. rooms, light
and water; private hath ana telephone.
1045 East Washington.

m

$5 BEAUTIFULLY furnished front
room, kitchenette, nome. Viv
Corbe 1 1. Mai n89 4(K

t

2 ROOMS, newly furn., all conveniences.
adults; reasonable; good location.
Phone E. 1477.

H, K. AND S. rooms. Clean, quftt home.
All conveniences; electric washer.
Adults. Reasonable. Walnut 5067.

TWO FURNISHED housekeeping rooms,
gas, light, water and heat included;
$40. Phone East 3925.

ONE ROOM suitable for 1 t 2 people
employed; furnace heat, 427 Wiil- -
iams.

A BASEMENT apartment, close ln; rea-
sonable; employed couple preferred.
368 Multnomah st. East 8051.

ROOM and kitchenette, single room, $10;
close in, near school and car. 736
Hoyt st. .

CLOSE-I- sleeping and housekeeping
rooms for rent reasonable. 569 Everett
street.
ItOOMS upstairs lor rent, partly fur-
nished, private family, $15. 1170 E.
JUst N. Alberta car.

2 NEAT h. k. rooms, walking distance;
heat, light and water furnished; rent
reasonable. 41)4 Park st.

1 AND 2 h. k. rooms. $18 and $25, in-

cluding gas, light, phone and fuel. 271
Noith 2lst st.

1 LARGE h. k. room with large kitch-
enette, walking distance. 402 Ross.
East 9370.

NEWLY furnished g room in
steam heated flat; light H. K. if de- -
sired. 403 12th st.

LIVING room, dressing room, kitchen-
ette, private home in Laureihurst; no
children. Tabor 9333.

3 NICELY furn. h. k. rms. on west
side; ground floor; private entrance.
Bdw. g04 .'i

TWO ROOMS, nicely furnished, electric
light, furnace heat with garage. 661
Washington street.

2 NICE, large, double parlors for h. k. ;
first floor; light .nd clean; west aide;
walking distance. A t water 1036.

LARGE front room and use of kitchen;
very reasonable. 452,$ E. Market st.

NICE 2 and 3 rooms, h. k. apts., with
private entrance Auto. 513-5-

WELL-FU- R NISHED housekeeping rooms
for rent at 595 Sixth st. With garage.

CLEAN, furn. H. K. rms., 1st floor, nice
home, near car. married couple. 631-3-

RM. JND kitchenette, completely furn.
440 Ross st.. East 5396.

1 TO private entrance, partly
furn., Dutch kitchen. 38 8 Grand ave. N.

TWO furnished h. k. rooms and garage
at 939 E. Couch.

NICELY furnished h. k. room,
rabee. East 5914.

HOUSEKEEPING front room. 1
cheap. Atwater 6059. 402 4th.

3 HOUSEKEEPING rooms on ground
floor; elec. and gas. 165 Ivy st.

WANTED Share my flat, bedroom or
H. K. ; references. Walnut 7104.

CuEAN, warm h. k. room. Also sleeping
rm. 121 N. 23d. Atw. 1502.
LOVELY furn. front rms. with kitchen-
ette and bath; adults. Main 4709.

3 ROOMS, 2 furnished for H. K, 271
College, between 3d and 4th sts.

$4 A WEEK One large furnished h. k.
room; phone, bath. 651 E. Morrison.

2 ROOMS and kitchenette, reasonable;
walking distance. Phone East 9510.

6 ROOMS, newly painted and varnished.
Hardwood floors; well located. 703
Dekum bldg.

MODERN house. 43d and East
Alder, $35. The Lawrence Co., 212
Corbett bldg.

noose with, bath and electricity,
newly papered and cleaned. 612
Pettygrove.

FOR RENT Desirable houBe,
in fine residential part of Irvington.
Call Aut. 325-7-

colonial house, sleeping porch.
615 E. Davis st, cor, Sandy blvd, $40.
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

NEW YORK apts., 1, 2. apts.. gas
ranges, elec. lights, sinks, steam heat;
walking; dist.; $4 up. 441 & Belmont.

furnished apt. private bath,
telephone and heat, walking distance.
East ll)6'i. '

CONGENIAL girl, or woman, not over
years, to share apartment; Nob Hill.

189 N. 23d. Main 3316.

IDAHO APTS.. 389 Sixth St., neatly fur-
nished, 2, 3, apts., $20 and up.
Walking distance.

FURN. apt., in one of the beet
west side houses, for rent fol- 5 mo.
Strong & McNaughton. Corbett bldg.

3 ROOMS, ground floor, private bath,
walking distance,-wes- side. 454.11th
street.

HAWTHORNE APTS.
fur. apt. with 2 beds. 251

12th St.
THREE-ROO- front apartments, good

furniture. The Florence, 388 11th sL
Atwater 4174.

ARLINE APTS., 17TH AND LOVEJOY.
Modern 2 and apts., all rooms

outside. Bdwy. 1812.
THE CHELTENHAM, 255 N. 19th. 2 andapts. Broadway 3658.
2 AND modern furnished house-

keeping apt. 662 Glisan.
furnished apartment. 6S3 North-ru- p

st. Atwater 2228.

MARTHA APTS., 1 and 2 rooms, newly
furnished. Main J!141.

UNION AVE. ' and Ktlllngsworth, furn.
apt.. $24.50; complete; concrete bldg.

NICELY fur. modern apt., close
to car line, 2o. Atwater 4166.

2 AND apts. Peabody Apts., 409
lth St. N. Bdwy. 1546.

2 LARGE fur. apts., with or without
Stuage, Sla -- a u ...

Fu rn ished Apartments.
UNUSUAL APARTMENT.

furnished apt. ; every room
large, light, airy.; large music room,
with disappearing bed; living room,
dining room, private bedroom, white
Dutch kitchen, large bathroom; wood-
work in ivory; tapestry wallpaper; al-
ways an abundance of steam heat and
hot water; telephone and janitor serv-
ice. The Meda Apts., ft block N. of E.
Broadway; just across the Broadway
bridge. No. 377 Vancouver ave.

TWO ROOMS beautifully furnished;
spotlessly clean; very reasonable;
easy walking distance.

Also one room, beautifully furnished,
hot water, small gas plate for light
housekeeping; 1 block R-- C car and
Grand ave. 415 East Couch.

LOVELY 4 ROOMS, $55.
BEAUTIFUL 3 ROOMS, $50.

Modern, nicely furnished, roomy,
warm; there's none better; equipped
for 2 to 5 persons.

THE COLUMBIAN, 11TH AND
COLUMBIA.

WHY PAY CAR FARE
when you can live in one of the nicest
apts. in town, one block from Central
library, for $50 a month? This ap.t. has
three lovely rooms, bath and hall, com-
pletely furnished; Main 8397. 229
11th st.

BEAUTIFUL FURNISHED
APARTMENT.

$22.50, in private home, close in ;

2 lovely, cheerful rooms and bath, to
couple employed.; no children. 823
iverpy.

furnished apartment in a very
- nice fiat, has private bath and back

and front porch; $20 includes water
and phone. 1299 Keliiy St., take Ful-
ton car to Flower st.

SUITE, also 2 rms. partly fur-
nished, in ouiet, ciean home. Good
heat, light, phone, bath, electric wash-
er, vacuum cleaner; $35. You'll look
no further. Adults. Walnut 5667.

2 LARGE ouide rooms, newly finished;
piano; heat, light, and use of phone;
$32.5-- a month; no small chdldtren.
235 Chapman st, corner of Main, one
block south of MuHnonvah club.

FURNISHED, jieat apartment,
heat, light and water furnished, near
Washington high and Morrison car,
$22.50. 171 E. 13th st. Phone East
3185.

THREE large rooms, two beds, suitable
for four or five people, steam heat,
private bath, $40 ; other three rooms,
with private bath, $30. 300. Williams
avenue.

THE ALAMO APTS.
Wferm, light front apt., fur-

nished, steam heat, private bath, dis-
appearing bed, new rugs, $45. 494
Market.

AUDITORIUM COURT APTS.
Large modern front apt.,

equipped for 2 to ii persons; also 2
rooms. Walking distance. Atwater
5566.

1027ft BELMONT ST. Front corner
apt., private phone and. bath.

' Mt. Tabor or Sumnyside carilne. Call
Tabor 0i54fl.

NICELY furn., h. w. floors, dome light,
pongee drapes; private bath, toilet.
Yard, rarage. 1197 Cleveland. Wal-
nut 5936.

PARK APARTMENTS.
Clean apartments, fireplace,

oak floors, suitable 4 adults. Atwater
2381.

furnished apartment in high-cla-

apartment house with first-clas- s

service. Corner loth and iseimoni.
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